
Web Site/app Company/Organizaion Link to Site Link to Site's Privacy Policy

4Sight Testing Success for All Foundation https://test.successforall.org/

A Maths Dictionary for Kids Jenny Eather http://www.amathsdictionaryforkids.com/dictionary.html

Accelerated Reader Renaissance Learning https://global-zone08.renaissance-go.com/welcomeportal https://doc.renlearn.com/KMNet/R60990.pdf

activelylearn.com Actively Learning, Inc https://www.activelylearn.com/ https://www.activelylearn.com/privacy

biblionasium.com Biblionasium https://www.biblionasium.com/ https://www.biblionasium.com/privacy

Blooket.com Blooket LLC https://www.blooket.com/play https://www.blooket.com/privacy

BookFlix Scholastic Inc. http://teacher.scholastic.com/products/bookflix/#/ https://www.scholastic.com/edtechprivacy.htm

Boom Learning Boom Learning https://wow.boomlearning.com/ https://wow.boomlearning.com/legal/16000121725

BrainPOP BrainPOP https://www.brainpop.com/ https://www.brainpop.com/about/privacy_policy/

Canva Canva https://www.canva.com/ https://www.canva.com/policies/privacy-policy/

classdojo ClassDojo, Inc https://www.classdojo.com/ https://www.classdojo.com/privacycenter/

classtag ClassTag https://home.classtag.com/ https://home.classtag.com/privacy-policy/

Cram.com Barnes & Noble Education, Inc. https://www.cram.com https://www.cram.com/about-us/privacy#caprivacypolicy

Delta Math Delta Math https://www.deltamath.com/ https://www.deltamath.com/privacy-policy

Dibels Next Voyager Sopris Learning https://dibelsnext.voyagersopris.com/dashboard.do https://dibelsnext.voyagersopris.com/common/privacy_policy.jsp?product=dibelsnext&url=dibelsnext

DreamBox Dreambox Learning, Inc http://www.dreambox.com/ http://www.dreambox.com/privacy

Duolingo Duolingo, Inc https://www.duolingo.com/ https://www.duolingo.com/privacy

edclub.com EdClub, Inc. https://www.edclub.com/ https://www.edclub.com/privacy

edu.sphero.com Sphero Edu https://edu.sphero.com/ https://edu.sphero.com/child-policy

Education Galaxy Education Galaxy gttps://educationgalaxy.com https://educationgalaxy.com/wp-content/uploads/2019/08/EGPrivacyPolicy_2019.pdf

Education.com Education.com https://www.education.com/ https://www.education.com/privacy/

edulastic.com edulastic https://www.edulastic.com/ https://edulastic.com/privacy-policy-for-website-visitors/

Encyclopedia Britannica Encyclopedia Britannica, Inc https://school.eb.com/levels https://corporate.britannica.com/privacy.html

eSchool Data IU16 https://studentsis.csiu-technology.org/kasd

FBI safe surfing FBI https://sos.fbi.gov/en/ https://www.fbi.gov/privacy-policy

First in Math Suntex International, Inc https://www.firstinmath.com/ https://explore.firstinmath.com/privacy?cc=us

Flocabulary.com Flocabulary https://www.flocabulary.com/ https://www.flocabulary.com/privacy-policy/

Follett Destiny Follett School Solutions https://kasd.follettdestiny.com https://www.follettlearning.com/privacy-policy

Funbrain Funbrain Holdings, LLC https://www.funbrain.com/ https://www.funbrain.com/privacy-policy

G Suite for Education Google https://edu.google.com/products/gsuite-for-education https://policies.google.com/privacy?hl=en

GetEpic.com Epic Creations, Inc. https://www.getepic.com https://www.getepic.com/privacy-educators

Gimkit Gimkit https://www.gimkit.com/ https://www.gimkit.com/privacy

Grammarly Grammarly, Inc. https://www.grammarly.com/ https://www.grammarly.com/privacy-policy

Harcourt School Publishers Houghton Mifflin Harcourt http://www.eharcourtschool.com/ https://www.hmhco.com/privacy-policy-k12-learning-platforms

Holt McDougal Online (GoMath!) Houghton Mifflin Harcourt https://my.hrw.com/ https://www.hmhco.com/privacy-policy-k12-learning-platforms

IXL.com IXL https://www.ixl.com/ https://www.ixl.com/privacypolicy

jump start https://www.vaview.net/912/check-it/who-r-u/ https://www.jumpstart.org/privacy/

Kahoot! Kahoot! https://create.kahoot.it/login https://kahoot.com/privacy-policy/

Kamiapp.com Kami https://web.kamihq.com/web/viewer.html https://www.kamiapp.com/privacy-policy/

Kandoolu OnHand Schools Inc. https://www.kandoolu.com/ http://www.kandoolu.com/documents/KandooluTermsOfService.pdf

Khan Academy Khan Academy https://www.khanacademy.org/ https://www.khanacademy.org/about/privacy-policy

Learning Farm Learning Farm, LLC https://www.learningfarm.com/ https://www.learningfarm.com/privacy.htm

Legends of Learning Legends of Learning https://www.legendsoflearning.com/ https://www.legendsoflearning.com/terms-and-conditions/privacy-policy/

Libby Senaca Libraries/Rakuten, Inc https://libbyapp.com/library/senecalibraries https://company.cdn.overdrive.com/policies/privacy-policy.htm

Lightening Squad (SFA) Success for All Foundation https://lightningsquad.successforall.org

MackinVia MackinVia

https://www.google.com/url?q=http://kasd.mackinvia.com&sa=D&source=editors&ust=1650486477381085&usg=AOvVaw

1X9BFESVsrLYPd110NL6cO https://www.mackin.com/hq/digital/mackinvia/privacy-policy/

Math Fact Café Math Fact Café https://www.mathfactcafe.com/ https://www.mathfactcafe.com/company/privacy

Math is Fun MathIsFun.com https://www.mathsisfun.com/ https://www.mathsisfun.com/Privacy.htm

Math Playground Math Playground, LLC https://www.mathplayground.com/ https://www.mathplayground.com/privacy

MobyMax Learning Without Limits, LLC https://www.mobymax.com/ https://www.mobymax.com/privacy-policy

multiplication.com IXL Learning https://www.multiplication.com/ https://www.multiplication.com/help/privacy-policy

New Book of Knowledge Scholastic Inc. http://auth.grolier.com/cgi-bin/go_up_login https://www.scholastic.com/edtechprivacy.htm

newsela.com Newsela, Inc https://newsela.com/ https://newsela.com/privacy-policy/

OverDrive ebooks Rakuten, Inc. https://www.overdrive.com/ https://company.cdn.overdrive.com/policies/privacy-policy.htm?

padlet.com Padlet https://padlet.com/ https://legal.padlet.com/privacy

PBS Kids Public Broadcasting Service https://pbskids.org/ https://pbskids.org/privacy/

Pearson SuccessNet Pearson Education, Inc. https://www.pearsonsuccessnet.com https://www.pearsonrealize.com/privacy/corporate/privacy/learning-services-privacy-policy.html

Pennsylvania Online Assessments PDE/DRC

Power Library PA Dept. of Ed. https://www.powerlibrary.org/ https://www.powerlibrary.org/terms-privacy

prodigygame.com Prodigy https://www.prodigygame.com/main-en/ https://www.prodigygame.com/main-en/privacy-policy/

quizizz.com Quizizz https://quizizz.com/ https://quizizz.com/privacy

Quizlet Quizlet Inc. https://quizlet.com/ https://quizlet.com/privacy

Reading Eggs Edmentum https://readingeggs.com/ https://readingeggs.com/privacy/

Reading Mastery McGraw-Hill https://www.mheducation.com/home.html https://www.mheducation.com/privacy.html

readworks.org ReadWorks https://www.readworks.org/ https://www.readworks.org/privacy

Reflex Math ExploreLearning https://www.reflexmath.com/ https://accounts.explorelearning.com/reflex/privacy

RoomRecess.com RoomRecess.com http://www.roomrecess.com/ www.roomrecess.com/privacypolicy.html

Scholastic Scholastic, Inc. https://choices.scholastic.com/

https://educationsolutions.scholastic.com/privacypolicy.html

https://kids.scholastic.com/kid/privacy-kids/

School AI SchoolAI Inc, https://schoolai.com/ https://schoolai.com/privacy

Spelling City VocabularySpellingCity.com https://www.spellingcity.com/ https://www.spellingcity.com/privacy-policy.html

Starfall Starfall Education Foundation https://www.starfall.com/h/ https://teach.starfall.com/lv/info/privacy

Story Jumper StoryJumper, Inc. https://www.storyjumper.com/ https://www.storyjumper.com/main/privacy

Story Works Jr. Scholastic Inc. https://storyworksjr.scholastic.com/ https://www.scholastic.com/edtechprivacy.htm

Study Island Edmentum https://www.studyisland.com/ https://www.edmentum.com/privacy-policy

Super Terrific Games SuperTerrificGames.com http://superterrificgames.com/ http://superterrificgames.com/privacy.html

ThatQuiz.org ThatQuiz.org https://www.thatquiz.org/ https://www.thatquiz.org/tq/docs/privacy.html

Think Central (GoMath!) Houghton Mifflin Harcourt https://www-k6.thinkcentral.com/ePC/start.do https://www.hmhco.com/privacy-policy-k12-learning-platforms

Tinker Cad Autodesk https://www.tinkercad.com/ https://www.autodesk.com/company/legal-notices-trademarks/privacy-statement

TypingClub EdClub, Inc. https://www.typingclub.com/ https://www.typingclub.com/privacy.html

vaview Virginia Career View https://www.vaview.net/912/check-it/who-r-u/ https://www.vaview.net/news/privacy-policy

Vocabulary.com Vocabulary.com https://www.vocabulary.com/ https://www.vocabulary.com/privacy/
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